Coverage

Hired & Non-Owned Auto Primary

Excess Hired & Non-Owned Auto

$1M x of Primary

Excess Hired & Non-Owned Auto

$1IM x $1IM

General Liability / Professional Liability Package
Umbrella - $2M Primary

Excess - $3M x $2M x Primary

Excess - $5M x $5M x Primary

Total
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Premium

6,136.07
6,136.07

8,391.20
79,191.95
58,476.18
29,642.96
39,910.65

227,885.08
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