City of Laredo Roots Recove

Coverage	Premium	
Hired & Non-Owned Auto Primary	\$	6,136.07
Excess Hired & Non-Owned Auto	\$	6,136.07
\$1M x of Primary		
Excess Hired & Non-Owned Auto		
\$1M x \$1M	\$	8,391.20
General Liability / Professional Liability Package	\$	79,191.95
Umbrella - \$2M Primary	\$	58,476.18
Excess - \$3M x \$2M x Primary	\$	29,642.96
Excess - \$5M x \$5M x Primary	\$	39,910.65
Total	\$	227,885.08

ry Center